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ASSETS

1111 Operating Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,697.38 217,076.98 -2,194,235.37 -1,977,158.39

1100      Cash on Hand 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,697.38 217,076.98 -2,194,235.37 -1,977,158.39

1210 Investment Of Operating Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -694,610.84 0.00 527,650.51 527,650.51

1216 Act 44 Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -113,459.02 0.00 150,555.19 150,555.19

1217 Act 89 Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -76,930.79 0.00 -187,845.60 -187,845.60

1200      Investments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -885,000.65 0.00 490,360.10 490,360.10

1300      Accounts Receivable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1400      Taxes Receivable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1600      Capitol Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1700      Other Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6500      Escrow 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,697.38 217,076.98 -2,194,235.37 -1,977,158.39

LIABILITIES

2100      Inter Unit Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2110      PCard Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2111 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -14,538.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

2111      Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -14,538.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

2120      Payroll Liablilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2170      Due Other Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2220      Fringe Benefits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2600      Bonds/Notes Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2700      Capitol Investments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4456      Patitent Liabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL LIABLILITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -14,538.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

FUND EQUITY

2806      Reserve For Pre-Encumbrance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2807      Reserve for Encumbrance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2893      Unapplied Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2951      Fund Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL FUND EQUITY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

REVENUES

6100      Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

6200      Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

6311 Federal Grants -370,777.00 -370,777.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 296,738.70 0.00 1,448,545.89 1,448,545.89 391% 1,077,768.89 391% 391% 100%

6321 State Grants -1,498,440.00 -1,498,440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 643,799.84 0.00 1,298,425.83 1,298,425.83 87% -200,014.17 87% 87% 100%

6300      Intergovernmental -1,869,217.00 -1,869,217.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 940,538.54 0.00 2,746,971.72 2,746,971.72 877,754.72 147% 877,754.72 147% 147% 100%

6400      Charges for Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

6600      Bond Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

6711 Interest -1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,179.51 0.00 11,892.66 11,892.66 1189% 10,892.66 1189% 1189% 100%

6700      Other Revenue -1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,179.51 0.00 11,892.66 11,892.66 10,892.66 1189% 10,892.66 1189% 1189% 100%

6800      Hold 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

6900      Charges to County Agencies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%
TOTAL REVENUES -1,870,217.00 -1,870,217.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 942,718.05 0.00 2,758,864.38 2,758,864.38 888,647.38 148% 888,647.38 148% 148% 100%

EXPENSES

7100      Personnel Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

7200 Supplies 26,870.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -962.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100% -962.66 0% 0% 100%

7215 Office Supplies 0.00 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -35.09 0.00 -35.09 -35.09 0% 9.91 78% 78% 100%

7226 Agricultrl Supplies 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 500.00 0% 0% 100%

7228 Other Equipment & Furniture 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 475.00 0% 0% 100%

7241 Building & Bridge Supplies 0.00 20,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,924.63 0.00 -5,351.31 -5,351.31 0% 15,498.69 26% 26% 100%

7244 Equip & Motor Vehicle Supplies 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -87.23 0.00 -1,952.97 -1,952.97 0% 3,047.03 39% 39% 100%

7200      Supplies 26,870.00 26,870.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -962.66 -2,046.95 0.00 -7,339.37 -7,339.37 18,567.97 31% 18,567.97 27% 31% 100%

7300 Purchased Services 343,975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

7313 Engineer & Architect 0.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 75,000.00 0% 0% 100%

7314 Legal 0.00 1,125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 1,125.00 0% 0% 100%

7318 Other Professional Services 0.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 750.00 0% 0% 100%

7323 Travel - Mileage Reimbursement 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 100.00 0% 0% 100%

7326 Advertising & Public Relations 0.00 2,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -868.12 -868.12 0% 1,381.88 39% 39% 100%

7334 Rent 0.00 3,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 3,750.00 0% 0% 100%

7335 Electric 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -74.07 0.00 -786.90 -786.90 0% 213.10 79% 79% 100%

7336 Equipment Maintenance & Repair 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -136.40 0.00 -136.40 0% 1,000.00 0% 0% 100%

7337 Auto/Vehicle Maint & Repair 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -48.94 0.00 -2,838.32 -2,838.32 0% -1,338.32 189% 189% 100%

7345 Other Contractual Services 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -18,758.32 -88,414.43 -107,172.75 0% 111,585.57 44% 44% 100%

7351 Building Maintenance & Repair 0.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -18,759.92 -18,759.92 0% 56,240.08 25% 25% 100%

7300      Purchased Services 343,975.00 361,475.00 0.00 0.00 -250.00 0.00 -123.01 -18,894.72 -111,667.69 -130,562.41 232,307.31 32% 249,807.31 31% 31% 100%

7400      Special Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

7500 Capital Expenditures 4,394,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -566,347.93 -80,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100% -80,375.00 0% 0% 100%

7523 Bridge & Road Improvements 0.00 4,394,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -163,528.40 -198,182.26 -925,113.01 -1,123,295.27 0% 3,469,511.99 21% 21% 100%

7500      Capital Expenditures 4,394,625.00 4,394,625.00 0.00 0.00 -566,347.93 -80,375.00 -163,528.40 -198,182.26 -925,113.01 -1,123,295.27 3,389,136.99 23% 3,389,136.99 21% 23% 100%

7900 Charges From County Agents 17,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100% 0.00 0% 0% 100%

7964 Indirect Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,177.92 0.00 -10,869.04 -10,869.04 0% -10,869.04 0% 0% 100%

7900      Charges from County Agents 17,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,177.92 0.00 -10,869.04 -10,869.04 6,630.96 62% -10,869.04 0% 0% 100%

TOTAL EXPENSES 4,782,970.00 4,782,970.00 0.00 0.00 -566,597.93 -81,337.66 -166,876.28 -217,076.98 -1,054,989.11 -1,272,066.09 3,646,643.23 24% 3,646,643.23 22% 24% 100%
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